
GISGA 2013-14       2-piece Results - UNDER 11    

Held at Holmewood House   1
st

 December 2013 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Catherine’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 101 Lily Telfer-Smollett 8.15 8.75 16.90 7     

 102 Evie Lamb 9.15 8.95 18.10 2     

 103 Emily Benkert 8.40 8.65 17.05 6     

 104 Camilla Francis 8.20 8.90 17.10 5     

 105 Lorien Stapleton 9.15 9.50 18.65 1     

  Total of top 4 34.90 36.10   71.00 1 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Putney High VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 106 Millie Ferreira 8.30 8.45 16.75 9=     

 107 Tertia Hastings 8.90 8.55 17.45 3     

 108 Izzy Pugh 8.20 7.80 16.00 14     

 109 Saskia Pearl 8.60 8.25 16.85 8     

 110 Daphne Passaris 8.00 7.50 15.50 16     

  Total of top 4 34.00 33.05   67.05 3 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Mary’s, Hampstead VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 116 Ella Davey 7.75 7.10 14.85 19     

 117 Elsa Fisher 8.15 7.25 15.40 17     

 118 Mimi Bailey 7.85 6.20 14.05 20     

 119 Missy Douglas 8.00 7.30 15.30 18     

 120 Olivia Ferraro 8.25 7.50 15.75 15     

  Total of top 4 32.25 29.15   61.40 4 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Royal Masonic VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 121 Mia Tompkins 8.65 8.55 17.20 4     

 122 Diana Khodurskaya 8.40 7.85 16.25 13     

 123 Freya Witheat 8.10 8.55 16.65 12     

 124 Natasha Jones 8.30 8.45 16.75 9=     

 125 Sophia Poppleston 8.10 8.60 16.70 11     

  Total of top 4 33.45 34.15   67.60 2 

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total 

All Stars VV SF Score Pos 

 126 Maddie Stares 8.00 7.30 15.30 3 

 127 Sonya Spiridonova 8.10 7.35 15.45 2 

 128 Lyvia Joseph 7.95 6.25 14.20 4 

 129 Charlotte Churchman 8.00 5.85 13.85 5 

 130 Lottie Nathan 7.65 7.85 15.50 1 

       

 

UNDER 11 - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

105 Lorien Stapleton St Catherine's, Bramley 18.65 1   

102 Evie Lamb St Catherine's, Bramley 18.10 2   

107 Tertia Hastings Putney High 17.45 3   

121 Mia Tompkins Royal Masonic School 17.20 4   

104 Camilla Francis St Catherine's, Bramley 17.10 5   

103 Emily Benkert St Catherine's, Bramley 17.05 6   

101 Lily Telfer-Smollett St Catherine's, Bramley 16.90 7   

109 Saskia Pearl Putney High 16.85 8   

106 Millie Ferreira Putney High 16.75 9 = 

124 Natasha Jones Royal Masonic School 16.75 9 = 

125 Sophia Poppleston Royal Masonic School 16.70 11   

123 Freya Witheat Royal Masonic School 16.65 12   

122 Diana Khodurskaya Royal Masonic School 16.25 13   

108 Izzy Pugh Putney High 16.00 14   

120 Olivia Ferraro St Mary's Hampstead 15.75 15   

110 Daphne Passaris Putney High 15.50 16   

117 Elsa Fisher St Mary's Hampstead 15.40 17   

119 Missy Douglas St Mary's Hampstead 15.30 18   

116 Ella Davey St Mary's Hampstead 14.85 19   

118 Mimi Bailey St Mary's Hampstead 14.05 20   

 

 

 

UNDER 11 - Team Positions 

School Score Position 

St Catherine's, Bramley 71.00 1 

Royal Masonic School 67.60 2 

Putney High 67.05 3 

St Mary's Hampstead 61.40 4 

Stormont 0.00 5 

 


